028_ curiotec
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Capacity kgf, tf 150, 200, 250, 300, 500 kgf  1, 2, 3, 5, 10 tf
Rated output mV/V 2.0 ± 0.005
Zero balance mV/V 0 ± 0.02
Combined error %RO 0.03
Repeatability %RO 0.01
Creep (30min.)  %RO 0.03

Mounting
SB210 / LB210 Shear Beam Load Cell
150, 200, 250, 300, 500 kgf, 1, 2, 3, 5, 10 tf
DIMENSIONS
Unit : mm
EX+ : RED
SIG+ : GREEN
EX- : WHITE
SIG- : BLUE
SHIELD
Capacity Hexagon head-bolt Tightening torque
150 kgf ~ 3 tf M12 x 1.75 (10.9) 100Nm
5 tf M18 x 1.5 (10.9) 350Nm
10 tf M24 x 2.0 (10.9) 860Nm
Model Capacity A B C D E F G H I J K L
LB210-150K 150 kgf
130 38 32 31.8 76.2 25.4 15.8 57 13.5 16 13.5 M12x1.75
LB210-200K 200 kgf
LB210-250K 250 kgf
LB210-300K 300 kgf
LB210-500K 500 kgf
LB210 - 1T 1 tf
LB210 - 2T 2 tf
LB210 - 3T 3 tf
LB210 - 5T 5 tf 171.5 44.5 38 38 95.3 38.1 19 76 20 19 20 M18x1.5